
 

                        Academic calendar 2025-26 

                     Even Semester 

 

 

DAY DATE DECEMBER – 2025 
No. of 

working days 

UG & PG 

1.12.25 Mon    

2.12.25 Tue    

3.12.25 Wed College Reopens 1 1 

4.12.25 Thu Karthikai Deepam – RH 2 2 

5.12.25 Fri  3 3 

6.12.25 Sat  4 4 

7.12.25 Sun Holiday   

8.12.25 Mon  5 5 

9.12.25 Tue  6 6 

10.12.25 Wed  7 7 

11.12.25 Thu  8 8 

12.12.25 Fri  9 9 

13.12.25 Sat Holiday   

14.12.25 Sun Holiday   

15.12.25 Mon  10 10 

16.12.25 Tue  11 11 

17.12.25 Wed  12 12 

18.12.25 Thu  13 13 

19.12.25 Fri  14 14 

20.12.25 Sat  15 15 

21.12.25 Sun Holiday   

22.12.25 Mon  16 16 

23.12.25 Tue  17 17 

24.12.25 Wed Christmas Eve – RH 18 18 

25.12.25 Thu Christmas – Holiday   

26.12.25 Fri  19 19 

27.12.25 Sat Holiday   

28.12.25 Sun Holiday   

29.12.25 Mon  20 20 

30.12.25 Tue  21 21 

31.12.25 Wed Vaikunda Ekathesi, New Year Eve - RH 22 22 

Total working days 22 22  

 

 

 



 

 

DAY DATE JANUARY 2026 

No. of 

working 

days 

UG & PG 

1.1.26 Thu New Year's Day – Holiday   

2.1.26 Fri  1 23 

3.1.26 Sat SANDHAI 2 24 

4.1.26 Sun Holiday   

5.1.26 Mon  3 25 

6.1.26 Tue  4 26 

7.1.26 Wed  5 27 

8.1.26 Thu  6 28 

9.1.26 Fri  7 29 

10.1.26 Sat Holiday   

11.1.26 Sun Holiday   

12.1.26 Mon  8 30 

13.1.26 Tue  9 31 

14.1.26 Wed Pongal- Holiday   

15.1.26 Thu Thiruvalluvar Day – Holiday   

16.1.26 Fri Uzhavar Day- Holiday   

17.1.26 Sat  10 32 

18.1.26 Sun Holiday   

19.1.26 Mon  11 33 

20.1.26 Tue  12 34 

21.1.26 Wed  13 35 

22.1.26 Thu  14 36 

23.1.26 Fri  15 37 

24.1.26 Sat Holiday   

25.1.26 Sun Holiday   

26.1.26 Mon Holiday -  Republic Day   

27.1.26 Tue CAT I EXAM 16 38 

28.1.26 Wed CAT I EXAM 17 39 

29.1.26 Thu CAT I EXAM 18 40 

30.1.26 Fri CAT I EXAM 19 41 

31.1.26 Sat CAT I EXAM 20 42 

Total working days 20 42 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

DAY DATE FEBRUARY 2026 No. of 

working 

days 

UG & PG 

1.2.26 Sun Thai Poosam- Holiday   

2.2.26 Mon  1 43 

3.2.26 Tue  2 44 

4.2.26 Wed  3 45 

5.2.26 Thu  4 46 

6.2.26 Fri  5 47 

7.2.26 Sat  6 48 

8.2.26 Sun Holiday   

9.2.26 Mon  7 49 

10.2.26 Tue  8 50 

11.2.26 Wed  9 51 

12.2.26 Thu  10 52 

13.2.26 Fri SPORTS DAY 11 53 

14.2.26 Sat Holiday   

15.2.26 Sun Holiday   

16.2.26 Mon  12 54 

17.2.26 Tue  13 55 

18.2.26 Wed  14 56 

19.2.26 Thu  15 57 

20.2.26 Fri  16 58 

21.2.26 Sat  17 59 

22.2.26 Sun Holiday   

23.2.26 Mon  18 60 

24.2.26 Tue  19 61 

25.2.26 Wed  20 62 

26.2.26 Thu  21 63 

27.2.26 Fri  22 64 

28.2.26 Sat Holiday   

Total working days 22 64 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

DAY DATE MARCH 2026 No. of 

working days 
UG & PG 

1.3.26 Sun Holiday   

2.3.26 Mon CAT II EXAM 1 65 

3.3.26 Tue CAT II EXAM 2 66 

4.3.26 Wed CAT II EXAM 3 67 

5.3.26 Thu CAT II EXAM 4 68 

6.3.26 Fri CAT II EXAM 5 69 

7.3.26 Sat  6 70 

8.3.26 Sun Holiday   

9.3.26 Mon  7 71 

10.3.26 Tue  8 72 

11.3.26 Wed  9 73 

12.3.26 Thu  10 74 

13.3.26 Fri COLLEGE DAY 11 75 

14.3.26 Sat Holiday   

15.3.26 Sun Holiday   

16.3.26 Mon  12 76 

17.3.26 Tue  13 77 

18.3.26 Wed UNION VALEDICTORY 14 78 

19.3.26 Thu Telugu New Year’s Day- Holiday   

20.3.26 Fri Ramzan –Holiday   

21.3.26 Sat  15 79 

22.3.26 Sun Holiday   

23.3.26 Mon PRACTICAL EXAM BEGINS 16 80 

24.3.26 Tue  17 81 

25.3.26 Wed  18 82 

26.3.26 Thu  19 83 

27.3.26 Fri  20 84 

28.3.26 Sat Holiday   

29.3.26 Sun Holiday   

30.3.26 Mon  21 85 

31.3.26 Tue Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday   

Total working days 21 85 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE APRIL 2026 

No. Of 

working 

days 

UG & PG 



 

1.4.26 Wed  1 86 

2.4.26 Thu  2 87 

3.4.26 Fri Good Friday - Holiday   

4.4.26 Sat  3 88 

5.4.26 Sun Holiday   

6.4.26 Mon  4 89 

7.4.26 Tue PRACTICAL EXAM ENDS 5 90 

8.4.26 Wed PART IV EXAM -EVS 6 91 

9.4.26 Thu PART IV EXAM –NME 7 92 

10.4.26 Fri PART IV EXAM -UHV 8 93 

11.4.26 Sat Holiday   

12.4.26 Sun Holiday   

13.4.26 Mon  9 94 

14.4.26 Tue Tamil New Year’s Day/ Dr.B.R.Ambedkar’s 

Birthday - Holiday 
 

 

15.4.26 Wed END SEMESTER EXAM BEGINS 10 95 

16.4.26 Thu  11 96 

17.4.26 Fri  12 97 

18.4.26 Sat  13 98 

19.4.26 Sun    

20.4.26 Mon  14 99 

21.4.26 Tue  15 100 

22.4.26 Wed  16 101 

23.4.26 Thu  17 102 

24.4.26 Fri  18 103 

25.4.26 Sat Holiday   

26.4.26 Sun Holiday   

27.4.26 Mon  19 104 

28.4.26 Tue  20 105 

29.4.26 Wed  21  

30.4.26 Thu END SEMESTER EXAM ENDS 22  

Total working days 22  

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE MAY 2026 No. of 

working 

days 

1.5.26 Fri   



 

2.5.26 Sat   

3.5.26 Sun   

4.5.26 Mon   

5.5.26 Tue   

6.5.26 Wed   

7.5.26 Thu   

8.5.26 Fri   

9.5.26 Sat   

10.5.26 Sun   

11.5.26 Mon   

12.5.26 Tue   

13.5.26 Wed   

14.5.26 Thu   

15.5.26 Fri   

16.5.26 Sat   

17.5.26 Sun   

18.5.26 Mon   

19.5.26 Tue   

20.5.26 Wed   

21.5.26 Thu   

22.5.26 Fri   

23.5.26 Sat   

24.5.26 Sun   

25.5.26 Mon   

26.5.26 Tue   

27.5.26 Wed   

28.5.26 Thu   

29.5.26 Fri   

30.5.26 Sat   

31.5.26 Sun   

Total working days  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. of working days - EVEN semester 

Month No. of working days 

December 22 



 

January 20 

February 21 

March 22 

April 20 

TOTAL 105 

 


